Statement of Organization - Candidate Committee		Amendment Yes X No	
1. Committee Information			
a. Full Name DERRIC	×		c. ID Number
		<u> </u>	
COMMITTEE TO ELECT HINSON STATE HOUSE D. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code)		2211401	
o Mannig Address (include City, State and Zip Code)			d. Date Organized
Po Box 672			12/3/2003
WALKERTOWN NC 27051			e. Phone Number 336
			595-2230
2. Candidate Information	Candidate's Prima	ry Commit	lee
a. Full Name	c. Candidate ID Number		d. Party Affiliation
DERRICK GRAY HINSON SR	10/12 01 014		P.,
b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)	d43-31-216	2	KEPUBLICAN
	e. Office Sought	1.1.4.4	f. Jurisdiction
4601 Amy LN	NC STATE I		DISTRICT
4601 Amy LN WALKERTOWN NC 27051	DISTRICT S	•	
	(If office sought is no	mpartisan,	write "Nonpartisan" in [d]
		Party Affilia	ation.)
3. Treasurer Information a. Full Name	4. Custodian of Books Information		
	a. Full Name		
MATHEL J. TILLEY 6. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)	MATTHEW J. TILLEY b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)		
10 (1) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10	b. Mailing Address (includ	le City, State,	, and Zip Code)
1040 YOUNG FARM RD WALNUT COVE NC 27052 So AL 24			
c. Phone Number d. Email Address	C. Phone Number d. Emzil Address		
336 MATTHEW. TILLEY 593-8211 @INMAR.COM	c. ruone Number d. ]	Email Addre	13
5. Assistant Treasurer Information	6 Account Information		
a. Full Name	6. Account Information (incl. CRO-3500) Add		
JULIAN STEPHENISON	BRANCH BAN		F Tours Do
D. Maing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)	D. Purpose		
261 CORNWALLIS DR	FUNDS TO E	LECT	DERRICK G. HINSON
MUCKSVILLE NC 27028	TO NC STR	ATE IL	AL.55
c. Phone Number d. Email Address			
336 JULIAN, STEPHENSON		уре	
740-6660 WNCFBINS.Com		LHECK	ING
CERTIFICATION			
I certify that the Committee is in compliance with all provision with funds for a federal or out of state PAC. I further	one of Article 22 A inclu		
with funds for a federal or out-of-state PAC. I further say that	at this report is complete	iding that h	o funds are commingled
and topontia complete, thut and contect.			
NATHEN J. T. T. I.L.E.			
Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Slip 2004			
) pour			
CRO-2100A NC State Board	of Elections		May 2003
(hay 2005			
DEVEN			

•

HUAND OF LEGTICE



North Carolina State Board of Elections 506 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kimberly Westbrook Deputy Director - Campaign Reporting

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

## **Certification of Treasurer**

FILED BY:	
Candidate Name:	DERRICK G. HINSON SR
Treasurer Name:	MATTHEW J. TILLEY
Treasurer Address:	1040 YOUNG FARM RO
(include city, state, & zip)	WALNET COVE NC
	27052
<b>T w</b>	
Treasurer Phone:	336 593 - 8211

l certify that the above information is correct, and I, as candidate, appoint said treasurer to personally fulfill the duties and responsibilities imposed upon the appointed treasurer and subject to the penalties and sanctions in *Subchapter VIII. Regulation of Election Campaigns* of Chapter 163 of the North Carolina General Statutes.

I understand that if the above Treasurer changes, it will be necessary to certify a new treasurer and amend the existing Statement of Organization within 10 days of the vacancy.

Senick D Hinsor D

CRO-3100

Certification of Treasurer